

Account Statement Report

JAI MATA ENTERPRISES

Joint Holder :- R-2/9 BUDH VIHAR~PHASE 1 DELHI NORTH WEST~DELHI~DELHI~110086 Scheme : CA - BUSINESS SELECT currency : INR

Customer No : 876693642 IFSC Code : UTIB0001655 MICR Code : 110211119 CKYC Number:

Statement of Axis Bank Account No : 917020066505850 for the period (From : 07/07/2026 To : 10/07/2026)

Opening Balance: INR 25,39,910.35

S.NO	Transaction Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	Value Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	Particulars	Amount(INR)	Debit/Credit	Balance(INR)	Cheque Number	Branch Name(SOL)
1	07/07/2026	07/07/2026	UPI/P2M/183244661886/SENANI SERVICE STATIO/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	6,000.00	DR	25,33,910.35		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
2	07/07/2026	07/07/2026	UPI/P2M/224417861886/Blinkit /Blinkit/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	663.00	DR	25,33,247.35		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
3	07/07/2026	07/07/2026	UPI/P2M/241832571886/Abhishek Bhardwaj /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	160.00	DR	25,33,087.35		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
4	07/07/2026	07/07/2026	UPI/P2M/267731711886/Blinkit /Blinkit/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	265.00	DR	25,32,822.35		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
5	07/07/2026	07/07/2026	UPI/P2M/287771551886/FAREED KHAN /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	120.00	DR	25,32,702.35		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
6	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	UPI/P2M/402051681896/SENANI SERVICE STATIO/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	500.00	DR	25,32,202.35		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
7	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	MBBPay/AirtelPost/876693643114/080726	942.82	DR	25,31,259.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
8	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928758872/Ugarvee r/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/////	16,525.00	DR	25,14,734.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
9	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928760973/Ragvindr a yadav/STATE BANK OF INDIA/////	14,076.00	DR	25,00,658.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
10	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/IFT/uma shankar/TPARTY TRANSFER	15,912.00	DR	24,84,746.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
11	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/IFT/vimal/TPARTY TRANSFER	14,076.00	DR	24,70,670.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
12	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928772503/JITEND RA/INDIAN BANK/////	10,404.00	DR	24,60,266.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
13	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/IFT/harsh vardhan/TPARTY TRANSFER	14,155.00	DR	24,46,111.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
14	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/IFT/Rakesh kumar/TPARTY TRANSFER	20,550.00	DR	24,25,561.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
15	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/IFT/VINAYKUMAR/TPARTY TRANSFER	18,315.00	DR	24,07,246.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
16	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928783292/DHARV ENDRA SINGH/STATE BANK OF INDIA/////	17,570.00	DR	23,89,676.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
17	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/IFT/50773461SHAMBHU MAHTO/TPARTY TRANSFER	14,725.00	DR	23,74,951.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
18	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/IFT/Bablu/TPARTY TRANSFER	16,561.00	DR	23,58,390.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
19	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928793563/DINESH MAHTO/BANK OF BARODA/////	14,725.00	DR	23,43,665.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
20	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928796540/Nandlal/ STATE BANK OF INDIA/////	14,076.00	DR	23,29,589.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
21	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928806351/SHIVAM /INDIA POST PAYMENT B/////	17,748.00	DR	23,11,841.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
22	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928829930/RAJEEV GUPTA/BANK OF BARODA/////	16,567.00	DR	22,95,274.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
23	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/IFT/51075811Vijay pal/TPARTY TRANSFER	14,076.00	DR	22,81,198.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
24	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928850716/MANISH PAL/BANK OF BARODA/////	16,525.00	DR	22,64,673.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
25	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928860389/SHIV SHANKAR DAS/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/////	9,793.00	DR	22,54,880.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
26	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928876510/RAM PRATAP SINGH/KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK /////	13,965.00	DR	22,40,915.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
27	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH18928891232/UMD ENTERPRISES/ICICI BANK LIMITED/////	10,620.00	DR	22,30,295.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]

S.NO	Transaction Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	Value Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	Particulars	Amount(INR)	Debit/Credit	Balance(INR)	Cheque Number	Branch Name(SOL)
28	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	UPI/P2M/432050191896/SARAVJIT YADAV /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	165.00	DR	22,30,130.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
29	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	UPI/P2M/440340251896/Mrs NEELAM GOYAL /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	20.00	DR	22,30,110.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
30	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	MBBPay/JioPrepaid/876693643115/0807 26	899.00	DR	22,29,211.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
31	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	UPI/P2A/483564241896/Mohit Thakur /UPI/State Bank Of India	29,800.00	DR	21,99,411.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
32	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	UPI/P2A/499575921896/Rahul Kumar Yadav /UPI/INDIA POST PAYMENTS	45.00	DR	21,99,366.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
33	08/07/2026	08/07/2026	UPI/P2M/500307851896/Mrs PARMILA /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	60.00	DR	21,99,306.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
34	09/07/2026	09/07/2026	UPI/P2A/619132851906/GREESH KUMAR /UPI/Kotak Mahindra Bank	13,965.00	DR	21,85,341.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
35	09/07/2026	09/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH19037303195/JAIN ELECTRICAL manuf/BANK OF BARODA/////	2,59,386.00	DR	19,25,955.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
36	09/07/2026	09/07/2026	INB/IFT/PARASH RAM/TPARTY TRANSFER	5,000.00	DR	19,20,955.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
37	09/07/2026	09/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH19037467566/Mr. ROHIT . SO SANJAY/CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA/////	26,000.00	DR	18,94,955.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
38	09/07/2026	09/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH19037483880/RAHUL KASHYAP/INDUSIND BANK/////	23,400.00	DR	18,71,555.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
39	09/07/2026	09/07/2026	UPI/P2A/628758351906/Rani Devi /UPI/BANK OF BARODA	15,000.00	DR	18,56,555.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
40	09/07/2026	09/07/2026	UPI/P2M/641944791906/VANSHIDHAR /Pay to/YesBank_Yespay	60.00	DR	18,56,495.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
41	09/07/2026	09/07/2026	UPI/P2A/676513501906/RAJESH KUMAR S O ISHW/UPI/BANK OF BARODA	26,500.00	DR	18,29,995.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
42	09/07/2026	09/07/2026	UPI/P2A/682493671906/VISHNU SINGH BHADORIA/UPI/State Bank Of India	1,500.00	DR	18,28,495.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
43	10/07/2026	10/07/2026	UPI/P2A/85717201916/PAWAN KUMAR /UPI/CANARA BANK	10,000.00	DR	18,18,495.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
44	10/07/2026	10/07/2026	INB/NEFT/AXODH19147154540/Mr. PARISIT KUMAR SAI/CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA/////	1,60,000.00	DR	16,58,495.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
45	10/07/2026	10/07/2026	UPI/P2A/919822191916/Mr RAJIV PASWAN /UPI/CENTRAL BANK OF INDI	10,000.00	DR	16,48,495.53		SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]
46			TRANSACTION TOTAL DR/CR	8,91,414.82/0.00				SECTOR-24,ROHINI,NEW DELHI [DL (1655)]

Closing Balance: INR 16,48,495.53

Cheque Return Details

Transaction Type	Cheque No	Cheque Amount	Return Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	Reason for Return
------------------	-----------	---------------	--------------------------	-------------------

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone.

"Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com\r\n"

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current, fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* or exceptions and details please refer www.dicgc.org.in)

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

BANCH ADDRESS - R-2/9 BUDH VIHAR~PHASE 1 DELHI NORTH WEST~DELHI~DELHI~110086

Legend :

ICONN - Transaction through Internet Banking	BRN -Branch
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit	LDG -Lodge
REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit	INB -Internet Banking
SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account	RLZ -Realise
VMT - Visa Money Transfer through ATM	DLK -Delink
CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM	DHR -Dishonour
PUR - POS purchase	REC -Recovery
TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips	LN -Loan
RATE.DIFF - Difference in rates on usage of card internationally	HCY -Home Currency Advance
CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction	TFR -Transfer
VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer Via Internet Banking	INT -Interest Run
EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine	BKNG -Booking
SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank	CNCL -Cancellation
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer	ISSUE -Issuance
Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer	AMEND -Amendment
OW RTN-Outward return	PUR-Purchase

In case of any clarification regarding this transaction please get in touch with corporate.ib@axisbank.com

++++ End of Report +++++

Note:

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

For any other discrepancies, please contact your Relationship Manager.

This is a system generated output and is not required to be signed by any officials of the Bank.

Save Paper | Save Trees, Please consider the environment before printing, unless you really need to.